18 Taylor - Monday thru Friday
NORTHBOUND Effective: December 01,

2025

Central West End
Transit Center

AM Service
4:45A
5:45A
6:45A
7:45A
8:45A
9:45A

10:45A
11:45A

PM Service

12:45P
1:45P
2:45p
3:45P
4:45P
5:45P
6:45P
7:45P
8:45P
9:45pP
10:45P
11:45P
12:39A

Taylor & Delmar

4:52A
5:52A
6:52A
7:52A
8:52A
9:52A
10:52A
11:52A

12:52P
1:52P
2:52P
3:52P
4:52P
5:52P
6:52P
7:52P
8:52P
9:52P
10:52P
11:52P
12:46A

Newstead &
Natural Bridge

10:59A
11:59A

12:59P
1:59P
2:59P
3:59P
4:59P
5:50P
6:59P
7:59P
8:59P
9:59P
10:59P
11:59P
12:53A

Pope & West
Florissant

1:04P
2:04P
3:04P
4:.04P
5:04P
6:04P
7:04P
8:04P
9:04P
10:04P
11:04P
12:04A
12:58A



18 Taylor - Monday thru Friday
SOUTHBOUND Effective: December 01,
2025
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AM Service

4:12A 4:17A 4:24A 4:31A
5:12A 5:17A 5:24A 5:31A
6:12A 6:17A 6:24A 6:31A
7:12A 7:17A T:24A 7:31A
8:12A 8:17A 8:24A 8:31A
9:12A 9:17A 9:24A 9:31A
10:12A 10:17A 10:24A 10:31A
11:12A 11:17A 11:24A 11:31A
PM Service
12:12P 12:17P 12:24P 12:31P
1:12P 1:17P 1:24P 1:31P
2:12P 2:17P 2:24P 2:31P
3:12P 3:17P 3:24P 3:31P
4:12P 4:17P 4:24P 4:31P
5:12P 5:17P 5:24P 5:31P
6:12P 6:17P 6:24P 6:31P
7:12P 7:17P 7:24P 7:31P
8:12P 8:17P 8:24P 8:31P
9:12P 9:17P 9:24P 9:31P
10:12P 10:17P 10:24P 10:31P
11:12P 11:17P 11:24P 11:31P
12:12A 12:17A 12:24A 12:31A



18 Taylor - Saturday
NORTHBOUND Effective: December 01,
2025
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AM Service

4:45A 4:52A 4:59A 5:04A
5:45A 5:52A 5:590A 6:04A
6:45A 6:52A 6:59A 7:04A
7:45A 7:52A 7:59A 8:04A
8:45A 8:52A 8:50A 9:04A
9:45A 9:52A 9:59A 10:04A
10:45A 10:52A 10:59A 11:04A
11:45A 11:52A 11:59A 12:04P
PM Service
12:45P 12:52P 12:59P 1:04P
1:45P 1:52P 1:59P 2:04P
2:45pP 2:52P 2:59P 3:04P
3:45P 3:52P 3:59P 4:04P
4:45P 4:52P 4:59P 5:04P
5:45P 5:52P 5:59pP 6:04P
6:45P 6:52P 6:59P 7:04P
7:45P 7:52P 7:59P 8:04P
8:45P 8:52P 8:59P 9:04P
10:45P 10:52P 10:59P 11:04P



18 Taylor - Saturday
SOUTHBOUND Effective: December 01,
2025

ope & West

lorissant
Newstead &
Natural Bridge
Taylor & Delmar
Central West End
Transit Center

P
Fi

AM Service
5:12A 5:17A 5:24A 5:31A
6:12A 6:17A 6:24A 6:31A
T:12A 7:17A 7:24A 7:31A
8:12A 8:17A 8:24A 8:31A
9:12A 9:17A 9:24A 9:31A
10:12A 10:17A 10:24A 10:31A
11:12A 11:17A 11:24A 11:31A
PM Service
12:12P 12:17P 12:24P 12:31P
1:12P 1:17P 1:24P 1:31P
2:12P 2:17P 2:24P 2:31P
3:12P 3:17P 3:24P 3:31P
4:12P 4:17P 4:24P 4:31P
5:12P 5:17P 5:24P 5:31P
6:12P 6:17P 6:24P 6:31P
7:12P 7:17P 7:24P 7:31P
8:12P 8:17P 8:24P 8:31P
9:12P 9:17P 9:24P 9:31P
10:12P 10:17P 10:24P 10:31P



18 Taylor - Sunday
NORTHBOUND Effective: December 01,
2025

Taylor & Delmar
Natural Bridge
Pope & West

Florissant

Central West End
Transit Center
Newstead &

AM Service
4:45A 4:52A 4:59A 5:04A
5:45A 5:52A 5:59A 6:04A
6:45A 6:52A 6:59A 7:04A
7:45A 7:52A 7:59A 8:04A
8:45A 8:52A 8:59A 9:04A
9:45A 9:52A 9:59A 10:04A
10:45A 10:52A 10:59A 11:04A
11:45A 11:52A 11:59A 12:04P
PM Service
12:45P 12:52P 12:59P 1:04P
1:45P 1:52P 1:59P 2:04P
2:45p 2:52P 2:59P 3:04P
3:45P 3:52P 3:59P 4:04P
4:45P 4:52P 4:59P 5:04P
5:45P 5:52P 5:59P 6:04P
6:45P 6:52P 6:59P 7:04P
7:45P 7:52P 7:59P 8:04P
8:45P 8:52P 8:59P 9:04P
10:45P 10:52P 10:59P 11:04P



18 Taylor - Sunday
SOUTHBOUND Effective: December 01,
2025
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AM Service

5:12A 5:17A 5:24A 5:31A
6:12A 6:17A 6:24A 6:31A
7:12A 7:17A T:24A 7:31A
8:12A 8:17A 8:24A 8:31A
9:12A 9:17A 9:24A 9:31A
10:12A 10:17A 10:24A 10:31A
11:12A 11:17A 11:24A 11:31A
PM Service
12:12P 12:17P 12:24P 12:31P
1:12P 1:17P 1:24P 1:31P
2:12P 2:17P 2:24P 2:31P
3:12P 3:17P 3:24P 3:31P
4:12P 4:17P 4:24P 4:31P
5:12P 5:17P 5:24P 5:31P
6:12P 6:17P 6:24P 6:31P
7:12P 7:17P 7:24P 7:31P
8:12P 8:17P 8:24P 8:31P
9:12P 9:17P 9:24P 9:31P
10:12P 10:17P 10:24P 10:31P



