18 Taylor - Monday thru Friday NORTHBOUND Effective: December 01, 2025

Central West End Transit Center	Taylor & Delmar	Newstead & Natural Bridge	Pope & West Florissant
AM Service			
4:45A	4:52A	4:59A	5:04A
5:45A	5:52A	5:59A	6:04A
6:45A	6:52A	6:59A	7:04A
7:45A	7:52A	7:59A	8:04A
8:45A	8:52A	8:59A	9:04A
9:45A	9:52A	9:59A	10:04A
10:45A	10:52A	10:59A	11:04A
11:45A	11:52A	11:59A	12:04P
PM Service			
12:45P	12:52P	12:59P	1:04P
1:45P	1:52P	1:59P	2:04P
2:45P	2:52P	2:59P	3:04P
3:45P	3:52P	3:59P	4:04P
4:45P	4:52P	4:59P	5:04P
5:45P	5:52P	5:59P	6:04P
6:45P	6:52P	6:59P	7:04P
7:45P	7:52P	7:59P	8:04P
8:45P	8:52P	8:59P	9:04P
9:45P	9:52P	9:59P	10:04P
10:45P	10:52P	10:59P	11:04P
11:45P	11:52P	11:59P	12:04A
12:39A	12:46A	12:53A	12:58A

18 Taylor - Monday thru Friday SOUTHBOUND Effective: December 01, 2025

Pope & West Florissant	Newstead & Natural Bridge	Taylor & Delmar	Central West End Transit Center
AM Service			
4:12A	4:17A	4:24A	4:31A
5:12A	5:17A	5:24A	5:31A
6:12A	6:17A	6:24A	6:31A
7:12A	7:17A	7:24A	7:31A
8:12A	8:17A	8:24A	8:31A
9:12A	9:17A	9:24A	9:31A
10:12A	10:17A	10:24A	10:31A
11:12A	11:17A	11:24A	11:31A
PM Service			
12:12P	12:17P	12:24P	12:31P
1:12P	1:17P	1:24P	1:31P
2:12P	2:17P	2:24P	2:31P
3:12P	3:17P	3:24P	3:31P
4:12P	4:17P	4:24P	4:31P
5:12P	5:17P	5:24P	5:31P
6:12P	6:17P	6:24P	6:31P
7:12P	7:17P	7:24P	7:31P
8:12P	8:17P	8:24P	8:31P
9:12P	9:17P	9:24P	9:31P
10:12P	10:17P	10:24P	10:31P
11:12P	11:17P	11:24P	11:31P
12:12A	12:17A	12:24A	12:31A

18 Taylor - Saturday NORTHBOUND Effective: December 01, 2025

Central West End Transit Center	Taylor & Delmar	Newstead & Natural Bridge	Pope & West Florissant
AM Service			
4:45A	4:52A	4:59A	5:04A
5:45A	5:52A	5:59A	6:04A
6:45A	6:52A	6:59A	7:04A
7:45A	7:52A	7:59A	8:04A
8:45A	8:52A	8:59A	9:04A
9:45A	9:52A	9:59A	10:04A
10:45A	10:52A	10:59A	11:04A
11:45A	11:52A	11:59A	12:04P
PM Service			
12:45P	12:52P	12:59P	1:04P
1:45P	1:52P	1:59P	2:04P
2:45P	2:52P	2:59P	3:04P
3:45P	3:52P	3:59P	4:04P
4:45P	4:52P	4:59P	5:04P
5:45P	5:52P	5:59P	6:04P
6:45P	6:52P	6:59P	7:04P
7:45P	7:52P	7:59P	8:04P
8:45P	8:52P	8:59P	9:04P
10:45P	10:52P	10:59P	11:04P

18 Taylor - Saturday SOUTHBOUND Effective: December 01, 2025

Pope & West Florissant	Newstead & Natural Bridge	Taylor & Delmar	Central West End Transit Center
AM Service			
5:12A	5:17A	5:24A	5:31A
6:12A	6:17A	6:24A	6:31A
7:12A	7:17A	7:24A	7:31A
8:12A	8:17A	8:24A	8:31A
9:12A	9:17A	9:24A	9:31A
10:12A	10:17A	10:24A	10:31A
11:12A	11:17A	11:24A	11:31A
PM Service			
12:12P	12:17P	12:24P	12:31P
1:12P	1:17P	1:24P	1:31P
2:12P	2:17P	2:24P	2:31P
3:12P	3:17P	3:24P	3:31P
4:12P	4:17P	4:24P	4:31P
5:12P	5:17P	5:24P	5:31P
6:12P	6:17P	6:24P	6:31P
7:12P	7:17P	7:24P	7:31P
8:12P	8:17P	8:24P	8:31P
9:12P	9:17P	9:24P	9:31P
10:12P	10:17P	10:24P	10:31P

18 Taylor - Sunday NORTHBOUND Effective: December 01, 2025

Central West End Transit Center	Taylor & Delmar	Newstead & Natural Bridge	Pope & West Florissant
AM Service			
4:45A	4:52A	4:59A	5:04A
5:45A	5:52A	5:59A	6:04A
6:45A	6:52A	6:59A	7:04A
7:45A	7:52A	7:59A	8:04A
8:45A	8:52A	8:59A	9:04A
9:45A	9:52A	9:59A	10:04A
10:45A	10:52A	10:59A	11:04A
11:45A	11:52A	11:59A	12:04P
PM Service			
12:45P	12:52P	12:59P	1:04P
1:45P	1:52P	1:59P	2:04P
2:45P	2:52P	2:59P	3:04P
3:45P	3:52P	3:59P	4:04P
4:45P	4:52P	4:59P	5:04P
5:45P	5:52P	5:59P	6:04P
6:45P	6:52P	6:59P	7:04P
7:45P	7:52P	7:59P	8:04P
8:45P	8:52P	8:59P	9:04P
10:45P	10:52P	10:59P	11:04P

18 Taylor - Sunday SOUTHBOUND Effective: December 01, 2025

Pope & West Florissant	Newstead & Natural Bridge	Taylor & Delmar	Central West End Transit Center
AM Service			
5:12A	5:17A	5:24A	5:31A
6:12A	6:17A	6:24A	6:31A
7:12A	7:17A	7:24A	7:31A
8:12A	8:17A	8:24A	8:31A
9:12A	9:17A	9:24A	9:31A
10:12A	10:17A	10:24A	10:31A
11:12A	11:17A	11:24A	11:31A
PM Service			
12:12P	12:17P	12:24P	12:31P
1:12P	1:17P	1:24P	1:31P
2:12P	2:17P	2:24P	2:31P
3:12P	3:17P	3:24P	3:31P
4:12P	4:17P	4:24P	4:31P
5:12P	5:17P	5:24P	5:31P
6:12P	6:17P	6:24P	6:31P
7:12P	7:17P	7:24P	7:31P
8:12P	8:17P	8:24P	8:31P
9:12P	9:17P	9:24P	9:31P
10:12P	10:17P	10:24P	10:31P